
 
Concession Assignment List 

Open Skate/Open Hockey 

 

 

November 2012  

 

Sunday, November 11
th

 – VanDyke 

Wednesday, November 14 – Gimberlin 

Sunday, November 18 – K. Goff 

Wednesday, November 21 – Tolifson 

Sunday, November 25 – Klemm 

Wednesday, November 28 – M. Jones 

 

 

December 2012 

 

Sunday, December 2 – L. Schauer 

Wednesday, December 5 – T. Miller 

Sunday, December 9 – Gimberlin 

Wednesday, December 12 – Gimberlin 

Sunday, December 16 – G. Hagen 

Wednesday, December 19 – J. Yanish 

Sunday, December 23 – A. Roderberg 

Wednesday, December 26 – A. Essig 

Sunday, December 30 – B. Mattheisen 

 
 

 

 


